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 368,113,999
$10,002,151,687

 1,040,839

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,157

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 163,117,534 
$4,197,748,218 

 322 
 44.31 %



 1,135  1,039,704
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades


